
Sunday, Oct 27

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

Session 3: The NCRIMS System/BLM Update 

(10:15-11:00) Marie Antoinette 

Session 4: Tribal Views on the 

Adequacy of the “C” in CRM (11:00-

12:00) Marie Antoinette 

Workshop: Federal Hydroelectric Project 

Relicensing (1:00-5:00) Lincoln Room

Session 5: Cultural Resources Data 

Mining, Data Synthesis, & Data 

Archiving (2:00-3:30) Marie Antoinette

Session 7: 2019 CRM Industry Salary 

Survey (4:30-5:00) Marie Antoinette

Session 6:  Business Branding and 

Graphic Design Basics (3:45-4:30) Marie 

Antoinette

Coffee Break

Committee 

Meetings/Free Time 

(Boxed Lunches 

Provided)

Past President's 

Luncheon (12:00-

1:30)

* All sessions and events highlighted in gold and light blue are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in dark blue require a ticket/invitation.  

Student registration includes breakfast coffee and sessions only.

Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) Isabella 

Ballroom

Dinner On Your Own

Spokane Heritage Bus Tour (5:15-6:15) 

Meet in Lobby

ACRA Industry Awards Social (6:30-

9:30) Barrister Winery

Dinner On Your Own

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE 
ACRA Conference, October 24‒27, 2019

Friday, October 25 Saturday, October 26

Breakfast on Your 

Own

Thursday, October 24

President's Welcome & Tribal Ceremony 

(8:00-8:15) Marie Antoinette

(Over for a map of The Historic Davenport conference area)

Session 8: Innovative Approaches to 

CRM (8:00-9:30)  Marie Antoinette              

Breakfast (7:15-8:00) Marie Antoinette 

Ballroom

Breakfast (7:15-8:00) Marie Antoinette 

Ballroom

Board of Directors Meeting  (8:00-1:00)   

Grand Pennington C

Session 1: Spokane & the Davenport 

(8:15-8:45) Marie Antoinette                            

Session 2: Accelerating ACRA’s 

Advocacy/Gov't Relations Update (8:45-

10:00) Marie Antoinette 

Coffee Break

Session 10:  ACRA Business Meeting 

(11:15-11:45) Marie Antoinette

Session 9: ACRA Nearing 25 – Looking 

Back and to the Future (9:45-11:15) 

Marie Antoinette

Coffee Break

Session 13: Bridging the Divide between 

Academic Training and CRM 

Employment (3:15-4:15) Marie 

Antoinette

Session 12: The CRM Curriculum Gap 

(2:15-3:15) Marie Antoinette

Session 11: CRM and the Current 

Administration and Managing Client 

Expectations (1:15-2:15) Marie 

Antoinette

Lunch on Your 

Own

Take a Student to 

Lunch (11:45-1:15)



ACRA Conference, October 24–27, 2019 

Sessions 

Vendors 

Workshop 

Board 

Meeting 

Welcome 

Reception 

REGISTRATION 


