SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

ACRA Conference, October 24-27, 2019

(Over for a map of The Historic Davenport conference area)

Thursday, October 24		Friday, October 25		Saturday, October 26		Sunday, Oct 27
7:00 7:30		Breakfast (7:15-8:00) Marie Antoinette Ballroom		Breakfast (7:15-8:00) Marie Antoinette Ballroom		Breakfast on Your Own
8:00		President's Welcome & Tribal Ceremony (8:00-8:15) Marie Antoinette		Session 8: Innovative Approaches to CRM (8:00-9:30) Marie Antoinette		
8:30		Session 1: Spokane & the Davenport (8:15-8:45) Marie Antoinette				
9:00		Session 2: Accelerating ACRA's Advocacy/Gov't Relations Update (8:45- 10:00) Marie Antoinette				
9:30				Coffee Break		
10:00 10:30	Board of Directors Meeting (8:00-1:00) Grand Pennington C	Coffee Break Session 3: The NCRIMS System/BLM Update (10:15-11:00) Marie Antoinette		Session 9: ACRA Nearing 25 – Looking Back and to the Future (9:45-11:15) Marie Antoinette		
11:00		Session 4: Tribal Views on the Adequacy of the "C" in CRM (11:00- 12:00) Marie Antoinette				
11:30				Session 10: ACRA Business Meeting (11:15-11:45) Marie Antoinette		
12:00		Committee Meetings/Free Time (Boxed Lunches Provided)	Past President's Luncheon (12:00- 1:30)	Lunch on Your Own	Take a Student to Lunch (11:45-1:15)	
12:30						
1:00	Workshop: Federal Hydroelectric Project Relicensing (1:00-5:00) <i>Lincoln Room</i>			Session 11: CRA	A and the Current	
1:30 2:00		Session 5: Cultural Resources Data Mining, Data Synthesis, & Data Archiving (2:00-3:30) Marie Antoinette		Administration and Managing Client Expectations (1:15-2:15) Marie Antoinette Session 12: The CRM Curriculum Gap (2:15-3:15) Marie Antoinette		
2:00						
3:00						
3:30		Coffee Break		Session 13: Bridging the Divide between Academic Training and CRM		
4:00		Session 6: Business Branding and Graphic Design Basics (3:45-4:30) Marie		Employment (3:15-4:15) Marie Antoinette		
4:30	Antoinette					
5:00		Session 7: 2019 CRM Industry Salary Survey (4:30-5:00) Marie Antoinette				
5:30		Dinner On Your Own		Spokane Heritage Bus Tour (5:15-6:15) Meet in Lobby		
6:00						
6:30 7:00	Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) Isabella Ballroom			ACRA Industry Awards Social (6:30- 9:30) Barrister Winery		
7:30						
8:00						
8:30	Dinner On Your Own					
9:00						

* All sessions and events highlighted in gold and light blue are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in dark blue require a ticket/invitation. Student registration includes breakfast coffee and sessions only.

THE HISTORIC DAVENPORT

ACRA Conference, October 24–27, 2019

